
an
 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

[99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

08292274 

Brave Events Limited 

A7TWe 

Graham P Petersen, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

Julte P Vahey, 5-6 The Courtyard, East Park, Crawley, West Sussex, RH10 6AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 03 April 2014 

Signed We Date 03 April 2014 

Mack R eo The Courtyard. ecovery Limited For Official Use 

East Park Ins martian | Post Room 

Ref BO62/GP/JV 

Crawley 

West Sussex 

RH10 6AG 

Al2 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 

FB* *A36IN4! 

24/04/2014 #325 

COMPANIES HOUSE



* 

Rule.4 34-CVL 

® 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Brave Events Limited 

on the 3 Apnil 2014 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

_ 

Full Name MAL SO+fas dbAvIt 

a 

Signed / —t S — 

Dated 0% fou [2 ol 4— 



. 

Brave Events Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 3 April 2014 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge. 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 435 50 435 50 
Cash at Bank 28,379 00 28,379 00 

Estimated total! assets available for preferential creditors 28,814 50 

Signature YA Nae tbcfad sy.) oly 



Brave Events Limited , 
Statement Of Affairs as at 3 April 2014 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 28,814 50 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors - 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 28,814 50 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 

28,814 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 28,814 50 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 28,814 50 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,814 50 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 17,949 66 
Director 28,313 00 

Race Entrants 38,583 22 
84,845 88 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (56,031 38) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (56,031 38) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 

1.00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (56,032 38) 

sonatve rf A Sfes/ 201 4



‘weybuive ny 
IYepUal|e M 
psnoyle | 62 
45 80 pLoz 
ludy €0 

40 £402 
48A 10S 

Sdl 
91 Jo 4 Beg 

Uo}6uI]/@ 4 
psojAed | Auuar 
‘anes8ie yy 
meys-uosyi pg Aon] 
‘Ae My uoypalD 
‘ewnogise mM 

YSINYSUI|I AA 

JOUIN | BUUOAA 
BuIyO MA Sg 

siaeg 
W
e
W
 

WW 
= 
O
O
H
 

1eIOL 
10N10 

re) 
s04d 

ssoippy 
euweN 

Key 

suapjoyeueys 
- 9 

paywi] 
syueAy 

aAeig 
p
a
w
 

AlsAodey 
alzuey,oRIW 

J
O
I
p
a
u
a
g


